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IER V3R E B S92k #A RRIABAIAFE 2 | PR EERA| $RMRSE T B | RAERAESRT | S AR
1 [M24/25 400m REF 148 - 148  9:00 10 8:40 8:20
2 [M30/35 400m A4 LL—X (34248 9:10 20 8:50 8:30
3 [M40/45 400m A4 LL—X |34 -448| 9:30 30 9:10 8:50
4 |M50/55 400m A4 LL—X |34 - 44| 10:00 30 9:40 9:20
5 [M60/65 400m A4 LL—X 34 - 24| 10:30 20 10:10 9:50
6 [M70/75 400m A4 LL—X 240248 10:50 20 10:30 10:10
7 (M80 400m RE 148 11:10 5 10:50 10:30
8 |M85.90.100 400m R 148 11:15 5 10:55 10:35
9 |W24.25.30.35/40.45 400m R 148 - 148 11:20 10 11:00 10:40
10 [W50/55/60 400m R 1-1-148 11:30 10 11:10 10:50
11 (w65.70 400m R 148 11:40 20 11:20 11:00
12 [M24/25 100m A4 LL—X | 248 - 348 12:00 10 11:40 11:20
13 |M30 100m B4 LL—2R 648 12:10 20 11:50 11:30
14 |M35 100m A4 LL—R 648 12:30 20 12:10 11:50
15 |M40 100m B4 LL—2R 94 12:50 30 12:30 12:10
16 |M50 100m B4 LL—R 74 13:20 20 13:00 12:40
B1 [M55 100m B4 LL—R TH# 12:00 20 11:40 11:20
B2 [M60 100m B4 LL—R 648 12:20 20 12:00 11:40
B3 |M65/70 100m A4 LL—X | 5% - 448 12:40 30 12:20 12:00
B4 [M75 100m B4 LL—R 24A 13:10 10 12:50 12:30
B5 |wW40/45 100m A4 LL—X | 248 - 248 13:20 10 13:00 12:40
B6 |W50/55 100m A4 LL—X | 248 - 248 13:30 10 13:10 12:50
17 |M25/30.35 800m RE 148 - 148  13:40 10 13:20 13:00
18 [M40/45/50 800m R 2qLL—2|1-2- 344 13:50 30 13:30 13:10
19 |M55 800m B4 LL—R 448 14:20 20 14:00 13:40
20 [M60 800m B4 LL—R 248 14:40 10 14:20 14:00
21 [M65 800m B4 LL—R 248 14:50 10 14:30 14:10
22 |M70/75/80 800m R 1-1-148 15:00 5 14:40 14:20
23 |M85.100 800m R 148 15:05 5 14:45 14:25
24 |W30.35.40 800m R 148 15:10 5 14:50 14:30
25 |W45.50.55 800m R 148 15:15 5 14:55 14:35
26 |W60.65.70.75.80 800m R 148 15:20 20 15:00 14:40
27 |W60.65.70 80mH R 148 15:40 10 15:20 15:00
28 [M80 80mH R 148 15:50 20 15:30 15:10
29 [M70.75 80mH RE 148 - 148 16:10 10 15:50 15:30
30 |W50.55 80mH R 148 16:20 5 16:00 15:40
31 (W40/45 80mH RE 148 - 14| 16:25 15 16:05 15:45
32 |M60/65 100mH R 248 - 148 16:40 15 16:20 16:00
33 [W24.35 100mH RE 148 16:55 5 16:35 16:15
34 |M50/55 100mH R 348 - 148 17:00 20 16:40 16:20
35 |M35/40/45 110mH R 1-2-148] 17:20 15 17:00 16:40
36 [M24.25 110mH RE 148 17:35 10 17:15 16:55
37 [M30 110mH RE 148 17:45 5 17:25 17:05
B7 [M45 100m B4 LL—R 748 15:40 20 15:20 15:00
B8 [W24/25 100m A4 LL—Z 14824 16:00 10 15:40 15:20
B9 [W30/35 100m A4 LL—Z 24824 16:10 10 15:50 15:30
B10 [M85/90 100m A4 LL—Z 148 - 14| 16:20 30 16:00 15:40
B11 [W60/65 100m A4 LL—Z |34 - 14| 16:50 20 16:30 16:10
B12 (W70/75.80 100m R 148 - 148 17:10 5 16:50 16:30
B13 [W85.90 100m RES 148 17:15 5 16:55 16:35
B14 (M80 100m A4 LL—R | 34 17:20 10 17:00 16:40
38 [M24.25 4x100mR RE 148 17:50 5 17:30 17:10
39 [M30.35 4x100mR RE 148 17:55 5 17:35 17:15
40 [M40.45 4x100mR RE 148 18:00 10 17:40 17:20
41 [M50.55 4x100mR RE 148 18:10 10 17:50 17:30
42 [M60.65 4x100mR RE 148 18:20 10 18:00 17:40
43 (M70.75.80 4x100mR RE 148 18:30 10 18:10 17:50
44 |W25.30.35 4X100mR R 148 18:40 5 18:20 18:00
45 |W40.50.55 4X100mR R 148 18:45 5 18:25 18:05
46 |W60.65.70 4X100mR R 148 18:50 5 18:30 18:10
BTFE|l 18:55




